TOOLS FOR THE BRAVE
December 16, 2025, 17:42h Page 1 of 1
VITO - Tools for the brave | Subject to correction or change without prior notice. vito-tools.com
WHEEL FOR PALLET TRUCK
VIPPRD200
The VITO pallet truck wheel is designed to provide durability,
strength and smooth movement in manual lifting equipment.Made
of high-quality polyurethane, it ensures low noise, excellent grip
and high wear resistance even under heavy loads.Ideal for
industrial, warehouse and logistics environments, it guarantees
smooth and safe rolling, protecting floors and reducing operator
effort.
Key features
> High-strength polyurethane wheel for long-lasting performance.
> Smooth and quiet movement for professional use.
> Excellent grip and wear resistance.
> Suitable for manual and industrial pallet trucks.
> Protects floors and reduces effort during load transport.
Specifications
Diameter 200 mm
Material Nylon
Width 50 mm
Variants
Reference Diameter Material Width
VIPPRD200 200 mm nylon 50 mm
VIPPRD77 77 mm nylon 70 mm
VIPPRD80 80 mm nylon 70 mm